LASER DIODE TESTIN
G
FIBER ALIGN
M
EN
T
&
 ASSEM

Output 45–FC/PC 65–SC/PC
Style 75–SC/APC
Order example: PTS-WDM4010PM55
DFB Laser Diode Module with center wavelength of 1545.32 nm, 10 mW of
output power, 9/125 µm polarization maintaining fiber pigtail and FC/APC
connector output.
ITU-T DWDM Grid
Channel
Code
Center λ
(nm)
Channel
Code
Center λ
(nm)
18 1563.05 41 1544.53
19 1562.23 42 1543.73
20 1561.42 43 1542.94
21 1560.61 44 1542.14
22 1559.80 45 1541.35
23 1558.98 46 1540.56
24 1558.17 47 1539.77
25 1557.36 48 1538.98
26 1556.56 49 1538.19
27 1555.75 50 1537.40
28 1554.94 51 1536.61
29 1554.13 52 1535.82
30 1553.33 53 1535.04
31 1552.53 54 1534.25
32 1551.72 55 1533.47
33 1550.92 56 1532.68
34 1550.12 57 1531.90
35 1549.32 58 1531.12
36 1548.52 59 1530.33
37 1547.72 60 1529.55
38 1546.92 61 1528.77
39 1546.12 62 1527.99
40 1545.32
DANGER
LASER RADIATION—
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE
TO BEAM
Maximum Power: 300mW
Wavelength: 600–1650nm
CLASS IIIb LASER PRODUCT
LASER RADIATION
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
Accessories
Please see the Fiber Optics and
Accessories Section for fiber optic
patchcords, adaptors, and many
more accessories that can be used
with these modules.
Module Type PTS-WDM PTS-DFB
Center Wavelength (nm) See ITU-T Grid Table 1310 ±20
Linewidth (typ) (MHz) <30
Wavelength Stability (nm)
Short-Term - 15 min ±0.005
Long-Term - 8 h(1) ±0.01
Tuning Range (nm) ±1
Max Output Power 2 mW (3 dBm) 2 mW (3 dBm)
10 mW (10 dBm) 8 mW (9.2 dBm)
Power Adjustment (dB) 10
Typical Power Stability (dB)2
Short-Term - 15 min ±0.01
Long-Term - 8 h ±0.03
On/Off or Sync Modulation
Frequency Internal
270 Hz, 1 KHz, 2 KHz
On/Off or Sync Modulation
Frequency External